01 Corporate Headquarters
2900 Saturn Street #B
Brea, CA 92821, USA
Salt Lake City Office
1364 West State Rd. Suite 101
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062, USA
Phone: 714-998-6899   Fax: 714-998-6999   Email: sales@additel.com
P

Maximum pressure: 15,000 psi (1,000 bar)
Hose length: 5 ft (1.5 m)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number
Pressure Port Type:
NPTM4 - 1/4NPT male
NPTM2 - 1/2NPT male
BSPM4 - 1/4BSP male
BSPM2 - 1/2BSP male
M20M - M20x1.5 male
Pressure Port Type:
NPTF2Q - 1/2NPT female quick connect
NPTF3Q - 3/8NPT female quick connect
NPTF4Q - 1/4NPT female quick connect
NPTF8Q - 1/8NPT female quick connect
BSPF2Q - 1/2BSP female quick connect
BSPF3Q - 3/8BSP female quick connect
BSPF4Q - 1/4BSP female quick connect
BSPF8Q - 1/8BSP female quick connect
M20FQ - M20x1.5 female quick connect
 ADT100 NPTM4 NPTF4QHTK 8K
Pressure Range:
8K - 8,000 psi (550 bar)
15K - 15,000 psi (1,000 bar)
ADT100-HTK-8K
ADT100-HTK-15K